



# Erratum to: Ecosystem Services for Well-Being in Deltas: Integrated Assessment for Policy Analysis

Robert J. Nicholls, Craig W. Hutton, W. Neil Adger,  
Susan E. Hanson, Md. Munsur Rahman,  
and Mashfiqus Salehin

## Erratum to:

The Author(s) 2018

R. J. Nicholls et al. (eds.), *Ecosystem Services for Well-Being in Deltas*,  
<https://doi.org/10.1007/978-3-319-71093-8>

The book was inadvertently published with an incorrect spelling of the author's name in Chapter 5 as Sarwar Hossain whereas it should be Md. Sarwar Hossain.

In addition to this, the name of the author in Chapter 18 should be Md. Mahabub Arefin Chowdhury instead of Shahad Mahabub Chowdhury and the affiliation should be Institute of Water and Flood Management, Bangladesh University of Engineering and Technology, Dhaka, Bangladesh.

---

The updated online version of these chapters can be found at

[https://doi.org/10.1007/978-3-319-71093-8\\_5](https://doi.org/10.1007/978-3-319-71093-8_5)

[https://doi.org/10.1007/978-3-319-71093-8\\_18](https://doi.org/10.1007/978-3-319-71093-8_18)

© The Author(s) 2018

R. J. Nicholls et al. (eds.), *Ecosystem Services for Well-Being in Deltas*,  
[https://doi.org/10.1007/978-3-319-71093-8\\_30](https://doi.org/10.1007/978-3-319-71093-8_30)